SUNDAY ETS Real-Time
Track your bus anywhere, anytime from your

< (C
DOWNTOWN TO DOWNTOWN TO .[I)_hone.tor computer using Google Maps or 3 -
WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL ransitapp. o =
(=]
) transit: =
wost  wmast | RS woost | tast | MOt - m u < 2
& 2 ] lestEdm s Py & . West Edm = B > ;:
104 Ave 107 Ave StongdPlaln MallTC 104 Ave 107 Ave Ston&ldPIaln MallTC § ETS Text & Ride —l g
2 Text the bus stop number to 31100 or b~ =
(A)=i=(B)=i=(C)=i>=(D) (A)==(B)=i=(C)=i>=(D) = bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive your @) =
- 604 610 620 533 544 550 6:00 bus schedule by text message. Standard Z
: : ' : : : : : : DOWNTOWN z
6:14 6:24 6:30 6:40 5:48 5:59 6:05 6:15 message and datarates apply g
634 | 644 650 700 603 614 620 630 ETS BusLink MACEWAN B
6f54 7f04 7f10 7f20 6:18 6:29 6:35 6:45 Call 780-496-1600 for information about WEST E
714 724 730 | 740 6:36 647  6:53 | 7:03 when the next bus or LRT is scheduled to arrive. EDMONTON MALL 2
7:34 7:44 7:50 8.00 6:55 7:06 7:12 1:22 B
7:54 8:04 810 8:20 7:17 7:28 7:34 7:44 Customer Service 311 w0
&l4 | 824 830 840 739 750 756 806 For assistance with transit-related questions, S
8f34 8f44 8f50 9f00 7:59 810 816 8:26 call 311to speak with an agent (7a.m. to 7p.m., w
8:52 9:02 9:09 9:20 8:19 8:30 8:36 8:46 seven days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
9:11 9:22 9:29 9:40 8:39 8:50 8:56 9:06

or submit arequest for assistance at edmonton.
ca/311.1f calling from outside Edmonton, dial
780-442-5311.

9:31 9:42 9:49 10:00 8:59 9:10 9:16 9:26
9:51 10.02 = 10.09 @ 10:20 9:19 9:30 9:36 9:46
1011 1022 10229 10:40 9:39 9:50 9:56 10:06
10:31 | 1042 1049 @ 11:.00 9:59 10:10  10:16 10:26 Transit Watch 780-442-4900
10:46 1057  11.04 1115 10:19 10:30 10:36 10:46

ﬂgé ﬁg ﬁ%i ﬁig ig;g igig igig ﬂgg disorder or suspicious behaviour to uniformed

1131 1142 1149 1200 | | 1119 11:30 11:36 1146 gtT f;;ﬁﬁfﬂ;i,”of’f,? nggifﬁxgg \,Vv\fﬁtm
11:46 1157  12:04 12:15 11:39 1150 1156 12:.06
12:01 | 12:12 | 12:19  12:30 11:59 1210 1216 @ 12:26
12:16 | 12:27  12:34 1245

Report safety concerns like harassment,

respond. They may also dispatch additional
security staff,if needed.Inan emergency,

1231 1242 1249 1.00 call9-1-1.

12:46 | 12:57 1:04 1:15 TTY: 711

1:.01 1:12 1:19 1:30 . )

1:16 127 1:34 1:45 Dial 711 from your TTY device and type
1:31 1:42 1:49 2:00 780-442-5311when prompted.

1:46 1:57 2:04 215 On Demand Transit

2:01 212 219 2:30
2:16 2:27 2:34 2:45
231 2:42 2:49 3:00
2:46 2:57 3:04 315
3:01 312 319 3:30
3:16 3:27 3:34 3:45
331 3:42 3:49 4:00

OnDemand Transit connects select attractions,
neighbourhoods, and seniors’ residences to
Edmonton’s regular bus and LRT service. During
thetwo-year pilot period, thereisno fare
payment collected when youboard On Demand
Transit shuttles. Instead, you pay your regular

3:46 3:57 4:04 4:15 fare when you transfer to aregular bus or LRT.

4:01 412 419 4:30 Tobook yourride:

416 421 434 | 445 + Download the Edmonton

431 442 449 500 OnDemand Transit app Edmonton

4:48 4:59 5:05 5:15
5:03 5:14 5:20 5:30
5:18 5:29 5:35 5:45

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

+ Visitedmonton.ca/ Tran_5|t €dmonton
OnDemandTransit Service

+ Call780-496-2400

For more information, visit
edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit

Bold text indicates p.m. time TC=Transit Centre



4'/,1,0\9 Elvar A
4,
Rl Kingswa
W, 4 y SPRUCE ALBERTA
- | | L2 Malll| AvENUE AVENUE
Centre < :
> (=)
TelusWorld  [E] Q) »
of Science Westmount o ) Commonwealth
111 AVENUE NW, m Stadium
o = Kingsway/ [=]][=] E(]) al
R z Royal Alex Y MCCAULEY
g = QUEEN Alexandra
= NORTH i MARY Hospital \}e"
WILSON S S MAYFIELD o HIGH PARK MCQUEEN GLENORA g WESTMOUNT PARK CENTRAL &
< ) i Ky
INDUSTRIAL n 3 & z ® MCDOUGALL &
Ay —
E = o 107 AVENUE NW. ~ 107 AVENUE NW £ AN TE
ah 5 m ALY 2 STREET
4 k&l z i Tl =
= & S 3 W Unity  ~MacEwan 99 ST, aEN §
s CANORA 4 GROVENOR GLENORA @0‘*0 District Square  University Rogers Place (g / 102P &
m 104 AVE NW \\q,é
m W o) S Churchill =
- <10 OLIVER a =) Q“’Q‘
Jasper = 102, AVENUE NW 4 DOWNTOWN v RS
Place Corona
STONY PLAIN RD NW, Suy, JASPER AVENUE NW 5] central
Glenwood Jasper(g 7, s o
100 AVE NW Health Centre Gates Ory, ) S Enterprise
- Square © (3 ¥ »n  Square
100 AVENUEN 4 4 ' >
Government Centre E Government C:;;:I:/ator
JiERRS GLENWOOD WERrAe iR CRESTWOOD 4
LOSA PLACE
Alberta
N 95 AVENUE NW. T Legislature
Y J N BONNIE
@ S v DOON
A S MEADOWLARK SHERWOOD -
iy m PARK = m
5 m 5 it University
t. 4
% SUMMERLEA z Jasper Place Fitness " S of Alberta S
= & Leisure Centre = <
90 AVE/Y o =] university O\ )
WEST MEADOWLARK m HE‘NP\“ ©
=
West Edmonton 1] PARK ”F‘,:PR'IE(R X PARKVIEW 87 AVE,NW, SASKATC o
87 AVENUE o B cia Ak Heatth e OLD STRATHCONA
w Comr_nunlty & Shopping Centre Health Sciences/ [=] [] :
Hospital 87 AVENUE NW Jubilee Unlversity = S
(© West Edmonton Mall E ﬂfo‘:",'?tearlta
ALDERGROVE
(2217 J(52][54][55 ][ 56][205) LAURIER
o3 == BusRoute [H] Transit Centre
\N\,\\'\' EMUp Belgravia . X .
ORIVE Nw e =On Timing Point LRT Station
alle:
Zoo y BELGRAVIA
— LRTLine [E] Hospital
. WESTRIDGE | The City of Edmonton disclaims any liability for the use of this map.
Callllngwood \ € NW , 4 No reproduction of this map, in whole or in part, is permitted without
Twin Arenas QL\\‘ Un|verS|ty express written consent of Edmonton Transit Service.
Edmonton ;0*0 gf AL?‘ecrta South Campus/ Map revised February 6,2022
Park fell gt Q =] Fort Edmonton Park




MONDAY TO FRIDAY
WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL
TODOWNTOWN TODOWNTOWN TODOWNTOWN

St
W;::ﬁ_‘ém 149 St 121;.‘St 10gSt W;::ﬁ_‘ém 149 St 121;.‘St 1ogSt W;::I?::m 149St 12;5( 102‘
100Ave | 107Ave 104 Ave 100Ave | 107Ave 104 Ave 100 Ave 107Ave | 104Ave
O=~O=@==® | OO @=® | O=O=E=(
5:06 515 5:22 5:36 1156 12:06 1214 12:30 6:36 6:46 6:53 7:08
521 5:30 5:37 551 12:06 12:16 12:24 12:40 6:51 7:01 7:08 7:23
5:36 5:45 552 6:06 1216 | 12:26  12:34  12:50 7:06 7:16 7:23 7:38
5:51 6:00 6:07 6:21 12:26  12:36  12:44 | 1:.00 721 7:31 7:38 7:53
6:06 6:15 6:22 6:38 12:36 12:46  12:54 | 110 7:36 7:46 7:53 8:08
6:21 6:30 6:39 6:57 12:46  12:56 1.04 1:20 7:51 8:01 8:08 8:23
6:36 6:49 6:58 7:16 12:56 1:.06 1:14 1:30 8:06 8:16 8:23 8:38
6:43 6:56 7:05 7:23 1:06 1:16 1:24 1:40 8:21 8:31 8:38 8:53
6:51 7:.04 713 7:31 1:16 1:26 1:34 1:50 8:36 8:46 8:53 9:08
6:58 711 7:20 7:38 1:26 1:36 1:.44 2:00 8:51 9:01 9:08 9:23
7:06 7:19 7:28 7:46 1:36 1:46 1:54 2:10 9:06 9:16 9:23 9:38
713 7:26 7:35 7:53 1:46 1:56 2:04 2:20 9:21 9:31 9:38 9:53
721 7:34 7:43 8.01 1:56 2:06 2:14 2:30 9:36 9:46 9:53 10:07
7:28 741 7:50 8.08 2:06 2:16 2:24 2:40 9:51 10:01  10:08 @ 10:22
7:36 7:49 7:58 816 2:16 2:26 2:34 2:50 10:06 10:15 | 10:22 | 10:36
7:43 7:56 8:05 823 2:26 2:36 2:44 3:00 10:26  10:35 | 10:42 | 10:56
751 8:04 813 831 2:36 2:46 2:54 313 10:46 10:55 | 11:02 | 11:16
7:58 811 8:20 8:38 2:43 2:53 3:01 321 11:06 11:15 | 11:22 | 11:36
8:06 819 8:28 8:46 2:51 3:01 3:10 3:30 11:26  11:35 | 11:42 | 11:56
8:13 8:26 8:35 853 2:58 3:10 319 339 11:46  11:55 | 12:02 | 12:16
8:21 8:34 843 9:01 3:06 319 3:28 3:48 1206 1215 | 12222 1236
8:28 841 8:50 9:07 313 3:26 335 3:55 1226 1235 | 12:42 | 1256
8:36 849 858 9:14 3:21 3:34 3:43 4:03
846 859 9.07 9:23 3:28 341 3:50 4:10
8:56 9.07 9:15 9:31 3:36 3:49 3:58 4:18
9:06 9:16 9:24 9:40 3:43 3:56 4:.05 4:25
9:16 9:26 9:34 9:50 3:51 4:04 4:13 4:33
9:26 9:36 9:44 10:00 3:58 411 4:20 4:40
9:36 9:46 9:54 10:10 4:06 419 4:28 4:48
9:46 9:56 10:04 = 10:20 4:13 4:26 4:35 4:55
9:56 10:06 1014  10:30 4:21 4:34 4:43 5:03
1006 1016 = 10224 10:40 4:28 4:41 4:50 5:10
1016 1026 10:34  10:50 4:36 4:49 4:58 5:18
10226 10:36  10:44  11.00 4:43 4:56 5:05 5:25
10:36 | 1046 1054  11:10 4:51 5:04 5:13 5:33
10146 1056 | 11.04 1120 4:58 5:11 5:20 5:40
1056 11:.06 | 11.14 1130 5:06 5:19 5:28 5:48
11:.06 1116 @ 11.24 1140 5:21 5:34 5:43 6:03
1116 11:26 | 11.34 1150 5:36 5:49 5:58 6:18
11:26 11:36 | 11:44 | 12:00 5:51 6:04 6:13 6:32
11:36 1146 | 1154 | 12:10 6:06 6:19 6:28 6:44
11:46  11:56 | 12:04 | 12:20 6:21 6:33 6:40 6:55
CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

TIMING POINTS

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
DOWNTOWN TO DOWNTOWN TO DOWNTOWN TO
WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL
149 St 149 St 149St

"’gSt 12‘;“ & | WestEdm 1025t 12‘;5‘ & WestEdm jogst | st &  Westidm
104Ave | 107Ave Ston[){dPlaln MallTC 104Ave | 107Ave Ston'){dPIaln MallTC 104 Ave 107 Ave StongdPIaln MallTC
@O0 | @@= ® | B==@==O==0
513 5:23 5:29 5:42 12:05 12:17 12:25 12:40 6:42 6:53 7:00 7:14
5:28 5:38 544 557 1215  12:27 | 12:35 | 12:50 6:59 7:10 717 7:31
5:43 553 5:59 6:12 12:25  12:37  12:45  1.00 7:14 7:25 1:32 7:46
5:58 6:08 6:14 6:27 12:35  12:47 1255 0 110 7:29 7:40 1:47 8:01
6:13 6:23 6:29 6:46 12:45 | 12:57 1:05 1:20 7:44 7:55 8:02 8:16
6:28 6:40 6:48 7:05 12:55 1.07 1:15 1:30 7:59 8:10 8:17 8:31
6:43 6:55 7:.03 7:20 1:05 1:17 1:25 1:40 8:14 8:25 8:32 8:46
6:51 7:.03 711 7:28 1:15 1:27 1:35 1:50 8:29 8:40 8:47 9:01
6:58 7:10 7:18 7:35 1:25 1:37 1:45 2:00 8:44 8:55 9:02 9:16
7:05 7:17 7:25 7:42 1:35 1:47 1:55 2:10 8:59 9:10 9:17 9:31
7:13 7:25 7:33 7:50 1:45 1.57 2:05 2:20 9:14 9:25 9:32 9:46
7:20 7:32 7:40 7:57 1:55 2:.07 2:15 2:30 9:30 9:41 9:48 10:02
7:28 7:40 7:48 805 2:05 2:17 2:25 2:40 9:49 1000 10:06 10:19
7:35 7:47 7:55 812 2:15 2:27 2:35 2:50 10:06 10:16 10:22 10:35
7:43 7:55 8.03 820 2:25 2:37 2:45 3:00 10:29 | 10:39  10:45 10:58
7:50 8.02 810 827 2:35 2:47 2:55 3:13 10:47 | 10:57 11:03 11:16
7:58 810 818 8:35 2:45 2:57 3:08 327 11:.07  11:17 11:223  11:36
8.05 817 825 8:42 2:54 3:07 319 3:38 11:27 | 11:37 1143  11:56
813 8.25 833 850 3:03 317 3:29 3:48 11:47 | 11:57 1203 1216
8:20 832 840 857 3:09 3:23 3:35 3:54 1207 | 1217 | 1223 | 12:36
827 8:39 847 9:04 3:17 331 3:43 4:02 1227 1237 | 1243 | 12:56
8:35 847 8:55 911 3:27 341 3:53 4:12

8:45 857 9:05 9:20 3:36 3:50 4:02 4:21

857 9:09 9:17 9:32 3:44 3:58 4:10 4:29

9:06 9:18 9:26 9:41 3:52 4:.06 4:18 4:37

917 9:29 9:37 9:52 3:59 4:13 4:25 4:44

9:27 9:39 9:47 10:02 4:.07 4:21 4:33 4:52

9:36 9:48 9:56 10:11 4:14 4:28 4:40 4:59

9:45 957 10:05 = 10:20 4:22 4:36 4:48 5:07

9:55 10:07 = 10:15 = 10:30 4:29 4:43 4:55 5:14

10:05 1017 | 10:25 1040 4:37 451 5:03 5:22

1015 10:27 | 10:35 | 1050 4:44 4:58 5:10 5:29

10:25  10:37 | 1045 11.00 4:52 5:06 5:18 5:37

10:35  10:47 | 10655 1110 4:59 5:13 5:25 5:44

1045  10:57 | 11.05 1120 5:07 5:21 5:33 5:52

1055 11:.07 | 1115 1130 5:14 5:28 5:40 5:59

11:05 1117 | 11.25 1140 5:22 5:36 5:48 6:07

1115 1127 | 1135 1150 5:30 5:44 5:56 6:15

11:25  11:37 | 1145 | 12:00 5:39 5:53 6:05 6:24

11:35  11:47 | 1155 | 12:10 5:53 6:07 6:19 6:36

11:45 1157 | 12:05  12:20 6:08 6:22 6:32 6:46

11:55  12:07 | 12:15  12:30 6:25 6:37 6:44 6:58

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TC = Transit Centre

TIMING POINTS



WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL
TODOWNTOWN TODOWNTOWN
H9St | 14t 100st oSt | 124st | 100st
WestEd WestEd
MITC. & & MllTC. & &

O==O==E=~=®

5:12 521 5:.27 5:38
5:32 541 547 5:58
5:52 6:01 6:07 6:18
6:12 6:21 6:27 6:38
6:32 6:41 6:47 6:58
6:52 7:.01 7:.07 7:18
7:12 7:21 7:27 7:38
7:32 7:41 7:47 7:58
7:52 8.01 8.07 818
8.07 816 822 833
822 831 837 848
837 846 852 9:04
8:54 9.03 911 9:24
911 921 9:29 9:42
9:26 9:36 9:44 9:57

107Ave | 104Ave

9:41 9:51 9:59 10:12
9:56 1006 | 1014 | 10:27
1011 | 1021 10229 | 10:42
1026 | 1036  10:44 = 10:57
10:41 1051 1059 11:12
1056 1106 1114 11:27
1111 1121 1129 0 1142
1126 1136 1144 1157
1141 1151 1159 1212
1156 | 12:06 12:14  12:27
1211 12:221 12:29 | 12:42
12:26  12:36 12:44 | 1257
12:41 12551 1259 1:12

12:56 1.06 1:14 1:27
111 1:21 1:29 1:42
1:26 1:36 1:44 1:57
1:41 1:51 1:59 2:12
1:56 2:06 2:14 2:27
2:11 2:21 2:29 2:42
2:26 2:36 2:44 2:57
2:41 2:51 2:59 312
2:56 3:.06 314 3:27
311 321 3:29 3:42
3:26 3:36 3:44 3:57
341 3:51 3:59 4:12
3:56 4:.06 4:14 4:27
411 4:21 4:29 4:42

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

O==O==E==(»

4:26 4:36 4:44 4:57
4:41 4:51 4:59 5:12
4:56 5:06 513 5:26
5:11 5:21 5:28 5:41
5:26 5:36 5:43 5:56
5:41 5:51 5:58 6:11
5:56 6:06 6:13 6:26
6:11 6:21 6:28 6:41
6:26 6:36 6:43 6:56
6:41 6:51 6:58 711
6:56 7:06 7:13 1:26
711 7:21 7:28 7:41
7:31 7:41 7:48 8:01
7:51 8:01 8:08 8:21
811 8:21 8:28 8:41
8:31 8:41 8:48 9:01
8:51 9:01 9:08 9:21
9:11 9:21 9:28 9:41

107Ave | 104Ave

9:31 9:41 9:48  10:01

9:51  10:01 10:08 10:21
10:11  10:221 | 10:28  10:41
10:31 1041 1048 11:01
1051 11:01 | 11:08 11:21
11:11 1121 11:28 | 11:41
11:31 1141 1148 1201
11:51 1201 1208 1221
1211 1221 1228 12:41
1231 1241 12448 101

SATURDAY
DOWNTOWN TO DOWNTOWN TO
WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL
149 St 1495t
il e & Westeam| | 0% A & | WestEdm
104Ave | 107Ave StongdPlain Mall TC 104Ave | 107Ave StongdPlain MallTC

(A==E=O=~=0)

5:42 5:52 5:58 6:08
6:02 6:12 6:18 6:28
6:22 6:32 6:38 6:48
6:42 6:52 6:58 7:.08
7:.02 7:12 7:18 7:28
7:22 7:32 7:38 7:48
7:42 7:52 7:58 8.08
8:02 812 818 8:28
8:22 832 8:38 848
8:37 847 853 9:04
8:51 9.01 9:08 9:20
9:04 9:16 9:23 9:35
9:19 931 9:38 9:50

9:34 9:46 9:53 10:05
9:49 10:.01 = 1008 = 10:20
10:04 ' 1016 10223 | 10:35
1019 | 1031 10:38 | 10:50
10:34 | 1046 1053 | 11:.05
10:49 | 1101  11.08  11:20
11.04 1116 1123 11:35
1119 1131 1138 1150
1134 1146 1153 12:05
11:49 | 12:01 12:08 12:20
12:04 1216 12:23 | 1235
1219  12:331 12:38 | 12:50
12:34 1246 12553 1:.05

12:49 1:.01 1:.08 1:20
1:04 1:16 1:23 1:35
1:19 1:31 1:38 1:50
1:34 1:46 1:53 2:05
1:49 2:01 2:08 2:20
2:04 2:16 2:23 2:35
2:19 2:31 2:38 2:50
2:34 2:46 2:53 3:05
2:49 3:01 3:08 3:20
3:04 3:16 3:23 3:35
319 331 3:38 3:50
3:34 3:46 3:53 4:05
3:49 4:.01 4:.08 4:20
4:04 4:16 4:23 4:35
419 4:31 4:38 4:50
4:34 4:46 4:53 5:04

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

A== =O=~=D

4:49 5:01 5:08 5:18
5:04 5:16 5:23 5:33
5:19 5:31 5:38 5:48
5:34 5:46 5:53 6:03
5:49 6:01 6:08 6:18
6:04 6:16 6:23 6:33
6:19 6:31 6:38 6:48
6:34 6:46 6:53 7:03
6:49 7:01 7:08 7:18
7:04 7:16 7:23 7:33
7:19 7:31 7:38 7:48
1:35 1:47 7:54 8:04
1:55 8:07 8:14 8:24
8:15 8:27 8:34 8:44
8:35 8:47 8:54 9:04
8:55 9:07 9:14 9:24
9:15 9:27 9:34 9:44

9:35 9:47 9:54  10:04
9:55  10:07 10:14 10:24
10:15  10:227 | 10:34  10:44
10:35  10:47  10:54  11:04
10:55  11:07 1114 11:24
11:15 11227 | 1134 11:44
11:35  11:47  11:54  12:04
11:55 1207 1214 1224
1215 1227 1234 1244
1235 1247 | 1254 | 1.04

TIMING POINTS

WEST EDMONTON MALL WEST EDMONTON MALL
TODOWNTOWN TODOWNTOWN
u9St | 14t | 100St 9t | 14t | 100St
WestEd WestEd
MAITC & & MAITC & &

O==O==E=~=(®

6:03 6:12 6:18 6:29
6:23 6:32 6:38 6:49
6:43 6:52 6:58 7:09
7.03 7:12 718 7:29
723 7:32 7:38 7:49
743 7:52 7:58 8.09
8:03 812 818 8:29
823 8:32 8:38 849
8:44 853 8:59 911
9:04 9:14 921 933
9:24 9:34 9:41 9:53

107Ave | 104Ave

9:44 9:54 10:.01 | 1013
10:04 @ 1014 1021 @ 10:33
10:19 | 1029 1036 | 10:48
10:33 | 1043 1050 @ 11:.02
10:49 | 1059 1106 @ 11:18
11:.03 | 1113 1120 @ 11:32
1118 1128 1135 11:47
1134 1144 1151 12:03
11:49 | 1159  12:06 12:18
12:04 1214  12:21 | 1233
12:19  12:29  12:36 | 12:48
12:33  12:43 1250 1:.02
12:49  12:59 1:.06 1:18

1:04 1:14 1:21 1:33
1:19 1:29 1:36 1:48
1:34 1:44 1:51 2:03
1:48 1:58 2:05 2:17
2:03 213 2:20 2:32
2:19 2:29 2:36 2:48
2:34 2:44 2:51 3:.03
2:49 2:59 3:06 318
3:03 3:13 3:20 3:32
3:18 3:28 3:35 3:47
3:34 3:44 351 4:.03
3:49 3:59 4:.06 4:18
4:04 4:14 4:21 4:33
4:19 4:29 4:36 4:48
4:34 4:44 4:51 5:03
4:49 4:59 5:06 5:18
5:04 5:14 5:21 5:33
5:19 5:29 5:36 5:48

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

O==O-=E=~=®

5:33 5:43 5:50 6:02
5:48 5:58 6:05 6:17
6:03 6:13 6:20 6:32
6:18 6:28 6:35 6:47
6:34 6:44 6:51 7:03
6:48 6:58 7:05 717
7:08 7:18 1:25 1:37
7:28 7:38 1:45 1:57
7:48 7:58 8:05 8:17
8:08 8:18 8:25 8:37
8:28 8:38 8:45 8:57
8:48 8:58 9:05 9:17
9:08 9:18 9:25 9:37
9:28 9:38 9:45 9:57

107Ave | 104Ave

9:48 9:58 = 10:05 10:17
10:08 10:18 10:25 10:37
10:28  10:38 1045  10:57
10:48 10:58 11:05 11:17
11:08 11:18 1125 11:37
11:228 11:38 1145  11:57
11:48  11:58 1205 1217
1208 1218 1225 12:37

Subject to change without notice




